PLYWALNIA UL. LINDEGO 20
OD DNIA 18 PAZDZIERNIKA 2021

GRAFIK MOZE ULEC ZMIANIE

CZWARTEK

PIATEK

soBoTA

[NiEDZIELA

106:45-07:00 06:45-07:00 06:45-07:00 06:45-07:00

07:00-07:15 07:00-07:15 07:00-07:15 07:00-07:15

07:15-07:30 07:15-07:30 07:15-07:30 07:15-07:30

07:30-07:45 07:30-07:45 07:30-07:45 07:30-07:45

07:45-08:00 5P 263 07:45-08:00 5P 263 07:45-08:00 5P 263 07:45-08:00 5P 263
08:00-08:15 08:00-08:15 08:00-08:15

08:15-08:30

08:15-08:30

08:15-08:30

08:30-08:45

08:30-08:45

08:30-08:45

08:45-09:00

08:45-09:00

08:45-09:00

09:00-09:15

09:00-09:15

09:00-09:15

09:15-09:30

09:15-09:30

09:15-09:30

09:30-09:45

09:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

09:30-09:45

09:30-09:45

- 10:00

09:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:00-10:15

08:00-08:15

08:15-08:30

08:30-08:45

08:45-09:00

09:00-09:15

09:15-09:30

09:30-09:45

09:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:15-10:30

10:15-10:30

10:15-1

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

SP 263 klasa 2c (19)

10:45-11:00

10:30-10:45

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

12:0012:15

10:45-11:00

_ﬂ 15-11:30

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-13:00

13:00-13:15

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30
11:30-11:45
FUN 11:45-12:00
ACTIVE, 12:00-12:15
12:15-12:30

13:15-1330 13:15-1330 13:15-1330 13:15-1330
13:30-13:45 13:30-13:45 13:30-13:45 13:30-13:45
13:45-14:00 | [

14:00-14:15
SP 263 14:15-14:30 SP 263 14:15-14:30 SP 263 14:15-14:30 SP 263 14:15-14:30
14:30-14:45 14:30-14:45 14:30-14:45
14:45-15:00
15:00-15:15
15:15-15:30 SP 264 15:15-15:30 15:15-15:30

15:30-15:45

15:30-15:45

15:30-15:45

15:45-16:00

18:00-18:15

15:45-16:00

16:30-16:45

17:15-17:30

17:30-17:45

17:45-18:00

18:00-18:15

18:15-18:30

18:15-18:30

18:15-18:30

18:30-18:45

18:30-18:45

18:45-19:00

19:00-19:15

19:15-19:30

19:30-19:45

19:45-20:00

19:45-20:00

20:00-20:15

20:15-20:30
20:30-20:45 20:30-20:45
20:45-21:00 20:45-21:00

21:0021:15

21:0021:15

PONIEDZIALEK

WTOREK

CZWARTEK

PIATEK

SOBOTA

NIEDZIELA




